
Tourism Project Development Committee Meeting
3468 N Fulton Avenue
Hapeville, GA 30354

September 24, 2019  6:30PM

Agenda
Welcome And Introduction

Approval Of June 12, 2019 Meeting Minutes

Current TPD Financial Report

Project Update

l Theater 
l Track 
l Printmaker Studio 

Discussion Of Future Projects

Date For October 2019 TDP Meeting

Adjourn

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

http://hapeville.org/79935b6e-7168-4670-aa3c-693cb8cd8d75



